8U Winter 23-24 Schedule

12/8/2023 8U
8uU
8U
8uU

12/9/2023 8U

12/22/2023 8U
8uU
8U
8uU

1/5/2024 8U
8u
8uU
8u

1/12/2024 8U
8uU
8U
8uU

1/13/2024 8U

1/19/2024 8U
8u
8uU
8u

1/20/2024 8U

1/26/2024 8U
8uU
8U
8uU

1/27/2024 8U
2/2/2024 8U
8u

8uU

8u

2/3/2024 8U

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

2:30PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

2:45PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

4:15PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

8:30AM
7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

2:45PM

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

1lvs2 and 3vs4
1vs5 and 3vs2
4vs5 and 1vs3
4vs2 and 5vs3

PRACTICE

1vs3 and 2vs5
4vsl and 5vs3
1vs5 and 2vs4
3vs2 and 5vs4

1vs2 and 5vs3
4vsl and 2vs3
1lvs3 and 5vs4
1vs5 and 2vs4

4vs3 and 1vs2
4vsl and 2vs5
4vs2 and 5vs3
4vs5 and 3vsl

PRACTICE

1lvs2 and 3vs4
1vs5 and 3vs2
4vs5 and 1vs3
4vs2 and 5vs3

PRACTICE

1vs3 and 2vs5
4vsl and 5vs3
1vs5 and 2vs4
3vs2 and 5vs4

PRACTICE

1vs2 and 5vs3
4vsl and 2vs3
1vs3 and 5vs4
1vs5 and 2vs4

PRACTICE

1. Navy

2. Orange

3. Silver

4. Green

5. White




2/9/2024 8U
8uU
8U
8uU

2/10/2024 8U

2/16/2024 8U
8u
8uU
8u

2/23/2024 8U
8uU
8U
8uU

2/24/2024 8U

3/8/2024 8U
8u
8uU
8u

3/9/2024 8U

3/15/2024 8U
8uU
8U
8uU

3/16/2024 8U

3/29/2024 8U
8u
8uU
8u
8uU

4/5/2024 8U
8u
8uU

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

8:30AM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

2:45PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

2:45PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM
8:10PM

2:45PM

7:10PM
7:25PM
7:40PM
7:55PM
8:10PM

7:10PM
7:30PM
7:50PM

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

4vs3 and 1vs2
4vsl and 2vs5
4vs2 and 5vs3
4vs5 and 3vsl

PRACTICE

1lvs2 and 3vs4
1vs5 and 3vs2
4vs5 and 1vs3
4vs2 and 5vs3

1vs3 and 2vs5
4vsl and 5vs3
1vs5 and 2vs4
3vs2 and 5vs4

PRACTICE

1vs2 and 5vs3
4vsl and 2vs3
1vs3 and 5vs4
1vs5 and 2vs4

PRACTICE

4vs3 and 1vs2
4vsl and 2vs5
4vs2 and 5vs3
4vs5 and 3vsl

PRACTICE

1lvs4 and 2vs3
3vsl and 4vs5
5vs3 and 1vs2
2vs5 and 3vs4
4vs2 and 5vsl

Quaterfinals
Semifinals
Finals




