	8U Winter 2	23-24 Sc	hedule	
12/8/2023 8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs2 and 3vs4
8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 3vs2
8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	4vs5 and 1vs3
8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	4vs2 and 5vs3
12/9/2023 8U	SATURDAY	2:30PM	GREEN	PRACTICE
12/22/2023 8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs3 and 2vs5
8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 5vs3
8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 2vs4
8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	3vs2 and 5vs4
1/5/2024 8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs2 and 5vs3
8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 2vs3
8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	1vs3 and 5vs4
8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 2vs4
1/12/2024 8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	4vs3 and 1vs2
8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 2vs5
8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	4vs2 and 5vs3
8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	4vs5 and 3vs1
1/13/2024 8U	SATURDAY	2:45PM	GREEN	PRACTICE
1/19/2024 8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs2 and 3vs4
8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 3vs2
8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	4vs5 and 1vs3
8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	4vs2 and 5vs3
1/20/2024 8U	SATURDAY	4:15PM	GREEN	PRACTICE
1/26/2024 8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs3 and 2vs5
8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 5vs3
8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 2vs4
8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	3vs2 and 5vs4
1/27/2024 8U	SATURDAY	8:30AM	GREEN	PRACTICE
2/2/2024 8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs2 and 5vs3
8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 2vs3
8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	1vs3 and 5vs4
8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 2vs4
2/3/2024 8U	SATURDAY	2:45PM	GREEN	PRACTICE

1. Navy
2. Orange
3. Silver
4. Green
5. White

2/9/2024	8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	4vs3 and 1vs2
	8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 2vs5
	8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	4vs2 and 5vs3
	8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	4vs5 and 3vs1
2/10/2024	8U	SATURDAY	8:30AM	GREEN	PRACTICE
2/16/2024	8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs2 and 3vs4
	8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 3vs2
	8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	4vs5 and 1vs3
	8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	4vs2 and 5vs3
2/23/2024	8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs3 and 2vs5
	8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 5vs3
	8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 2vs4
	8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	3vs2 and 5vs4
2/24/2024	8U	SATURDAY	2:45PM	GREEN	PRACTICE
3/8/2024	8U	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs2 and 5vs3
	8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 2vs3
	8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	1vs3 and 5vs4
	8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	1vs5 and 2vs4
3/9/2024	8U	SATURDAY	2:45PM	GREEN	PRACTICE
	.				
3/15/2024		FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	4vs3 and 1vs2
	8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	4vs1 and 2vs5
	8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	4vs2 and 5vs3
	8U	FRIDAY	8:10PM	GREEN	4vs5 and 3vs1
2/16/2024			2 45 01 4	CDEEN	
3/16/2024	80	SATURDAY	2:45PM	GREEN	PRACTICE
3/29/2024	811	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	1vs4 and 2vs3
5/29/2024	8U 8U	FRIDAY	7:25PM	GREEN	3vs1 and 4vs5
	8U 8U	FRIDAY	7:25PM 7:40PM	GREEN	5vs3 and 1vs2
	8U	FRIDAT	7:55PM	GREEN	2vs5 and 3vs4
	8U	FRIDAT	7.55PM 8:10PM	GREEN	4vs2 and 5vs1
	00	ΙΝΙΖΑΙ	0.105101	UNEEN	4v32 and 3v51
4/5/2024	80	FRIDAY	7:10PM	GREEN	Quaterfinals
,, 5, 2024	8U	FRIDAY	7:30PM	GREEN	Semifinals
	8U	FRIDAY	7:50PM	GREEN	Finals
	50		7.501 101	SILLIN	, maij